
EGLL Spring 2022 Game Schedule

McGrath Park

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Tuesday 1-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 2-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBELL Mets Cisco Marcano EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Friday 4-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Cardinals Nick Galluzzi EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Tuesday 8-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Wednesday 9-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL White Brent Burns EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Friday 11-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Rattlers Daniel Rice EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Tuesday 22-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBWLL Athletics Devane Clarke EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Wednesday 23-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Tom Ardito EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Friday 25-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Cardinals Richard Standridge EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 28-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Pirates David Jensen EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Thursday 31-Mar-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB WM Giants Brad Fleeger EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Friday 1-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Monday 4-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Tom Ardito EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Wednesday 6-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Rattlers Daniel Rice EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Friday 8-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL Green Mike Girello EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 11-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 13-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Cardinals Nick Galluzzi EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Wednesday 13-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB WM Braves Brian Keeley EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Monday 18-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBWLL Athletics Devane Clarke EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Thursday 21-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBWLL Yankees Angel Rivera EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Friday 22-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB WM Dodgers Jon Tongue EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Monday 25-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Tuesday 26-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Pirates David Jensen EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner

Wednesday 27-Apr-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Rattlers Daniel Rice EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Monday 2-May-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB WM Dodgers Jon Tongue EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 4-May-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn

Friday 6-May-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Cardinals Terry Finn EGLL Yankees Shawn Sumner
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